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Pattern Name:
Company:
Fabric:

Size(s):

"Bpemsa orméra"

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

XVIMEPA

Aida 18, White

400w X 312h Stitches

18 Count, 56.44w X 44.03h cm
16 Count, 63.50w X 49.53h cm
14 Count, 72.57w X 56.61h cm
25 Count, 40.64w X 31.70h cm
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

161
167
300
310
318
372
400
407
413
414
415
434
435
436
451
471
535
612
613
632
640
645
647
648
676
677
729
730
732
738
762
779
783
800
801
822
823
842
844
930
934
936
938
939
951
977
991

3012
3031

Gray Blue

Yellow Beige-VY DK
Mahogany-VY DK
Black

Steel Gray-LT
Mustard-LT
Mahogany-DK

Desert Sand-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-LT

Brown-VY LT

Tan

Shell Gray-DK
Avocado Green-VY LT
Ash Gray-VY LT
Drab Brown-LT

Drab Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT

0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-VY LT

0ld Gold-MD

Olive Green-VY DK
Olive Green

Tan-VY LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Topaz-MD

Delft Blue-Pale
Coffee Brown-DK
Beige Gray-LT

Navy Blue-DK

Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Antique Blue-DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-DK MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Tawny-LT

Golden Brown-LT
Aquamarine-DK
Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

= DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD

DMC 3364 Pine Green

DMC 3371 Black Brown

DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
pMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT

DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
DMC 3774 Desert Sand-VY LT
DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3826 Golden Brown

DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown

DMC 3829 0ld Gold-VY DK

DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
DMC 3860 Cocoa

DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT

DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK

DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT

FhANJQ B <+ -2 9 +N0de 2l

20,
e
«»

OEEETENOEERR(OEOONENECOE .

F ==

XVMEPA



Page 31 '"Bpewms ornéra'

Pacxon Huren
Hurent B MoTkKke: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

EboMCc 161 274 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 167 1252 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 300 556 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 310 8257 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
ObMc 318 2154 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMc 372 1623 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 400 332 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 407 1417 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 413 967 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 414 1674 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 415 2973 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 798 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 435 1311 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpbMC 436 3342 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EoMc 451 2740 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 471 285 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 535 1752 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
fbMc 612 2005 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 613 1623 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 632 751 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 640 1997 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 2338 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 647 2118 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 648 1803 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 676 1125 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDpMC 677 1119 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIbMc 729 1219 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMCc 730 1037 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 732 474 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 738 3574 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMC 762 636 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmboMCc 779 2018 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 783 662 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 800 479 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 801 1245 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 822 1125 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 823 1126 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 842 3940 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BoMC 844 1777 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 930 270 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 934 2525 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 936 1249 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 938 1844 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 939 3036 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 951 871 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpmMCc 977 457 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 991 46 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 3012 1480 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 1837 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMC 3041 1085 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3042 2784 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3348 383 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3363 376 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
poMC 3364 339 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

XVMEPA



Page 32 '"Bpewms orTnéra'

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

W DoMCc 3371 2952 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3743 2961 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3747 693 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMCc 3752 1205 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3756 1804 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3770 1176 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 3772 1471 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3774 2595 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMCc 3787 2609 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 3799 3565 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3826 598 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3827 932 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3828 2722 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3829 726 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 573 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMC 3860 2798 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
foMCc 3861 2917 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 2204 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3864 5819 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
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